Lic Number

2361

2353

2385

1872

1878

2148

2340

2018

1123

2345

0228

2392

1711

1487

1489

1957

1674

1810

1016

0691

2381

1995

2321

1455

1968

2105

1088

1918

2154

1460

2327

2373

0505

1862

0925

2397

0528

2237

1910

1335

0404

1341

1477

1449

2380

Agency

1 Model Management Chicago, LLC

10 Mgmt

82 South, Inc. d/b/a Mode Talent Group
A Care Home Placement, Inc.

A Gold Coast Domestic Agency, Inc.
Actors Talent Group, Inc.

Alicja Burek Events Ltd DBA Alicja Models
All Help Health Services , Inc.
Ambassador Talent Agents, Inc.
American Health Care Systems LLC
Artists of Note, Inc.

Axxess Health Service

Babes 'N Beaus-Chicago

Bass/Schuler Entertainment, Inc.
Better Homecare Service, Inc.

Big Mouth Talent, Inc.

BMG Model & Talent

BMG Talent Group, Inc.

Burns Entertainment & Sports Marketing, LLC
By Necessities Cleaning Service
Careeer Nannies & Household Staffing LLC
Caring Hearts

Chicago Talent Network Co.

City & Suburban Home Care Services
College Nannies & Tutors

College Nannies & Tutors Of Ne Chicago
Country Homecare, Inc.

CRS Care Referral Service, Marie Levina dba
Daffe Models, Incorporated

Dalia's In Home Care Agency, Inc.

DDO Artists Agency

DeSanti Talents , Inc.

Dial-A-Maid I, Ltd.

Domestic Service Agency

Don Pancho Employment Agency

Dream Team Talent Agency, LLC

Emilia's Cleaning Agency, Inc.

English Maids Cleaning Service, Inc.
English Maids Cleaning Service, Inc.
Eva's Home Care, Inc.

Eve & Vic Cleaning Services, Inc.
Family Care Agency, Inc.

Ford Models, Inc.

Forest City Domestic Caregivers Agency, Inc.

Friendly Health Assistance LLC

Current Status
as of 1/17/24

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued




0663

2027

2333

0880

2228

2386

2387

2395

2391

1864

1536

1603

2137

2393

2348

1835

1249

1448

0410

2207

1152

2394

1849

2110

1898

1443

1423

1497

0485

2365

1360

2343

1612

2338

2326

2081

0660

2306

0488

0099

2388

2390

2332

2120

1224

2389

Friendly Home Care

Gray Talent Group, Inc.

Grossman & Jack Talent

Halina's Home Care Inc.

Hayes Talent Agency, LLC

HD Talent Group, Inc.

Helen Wells Agency, LLC

Herzhoff & Johnson LLC

Ignite Success, LLC

Intercare Chicago, Inc. d/b/a A+Domestic Agency
International Jobs, Inc.

Jay Reil & Associates

Jenny's Agency, Inc.

Kore Solutions LLC

Lab Artists, LLC

Lake Shore Care, Inc.

Landini Entertainment Productions, Inc.
Lee Ann Marie Productions, Inc.
Lily's Talent Agency, Inc.

Loretta Sawyer Agency

Loving Care, Inc.

LV Operations LLC

Magnificent Events, Ltd.

Magnifique Domestic Employment Agency
Mahler Enterprises, Inc.

Maids On Time, Inc.

Margaret's Employment Agency, Inc.
Mila's Cleaning Company

Miller Broadcast Management, Inc.

My Household Managed LLC

Nanny Resource, Inc.

North Shore Nannies of Illinois, Inc
NV TALENT

Option One Artists

Option One Productions Inc DBA Option 1 Models
Paonessa Talent Agency, L.L.C.
Perfect Impressions Entertainment
Pinnacle Providers In Home Care, LLC

Polonia Home Health Care Center Employment Agency, Ltd., dba Polonia in
Home Care Services Placement Agency

Pro Promotions, Inc.
Professional Halal Services LLC
Respiratory Experts, LLC

Rock Talent Agency LLC

Roma Home Care, Inc.

Satisfy Employment Agency

SCE Agency, LLC

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued




2261

2366

0379

1896

1380

2368

1399

2364

0125

2342

2315

2396

2370

2323

2382

2303

Second City Nannies

Select Chicago LLC

Shirley Hamilton, Inc.
Signature Employment Agency, Inc.
SPS Home/Hospital Care

Stewart Talent Management Corp.
Talent Group, Inc.

Talent X Alexander

Tamar Productions, Inc.

The Anne O'Briant Agency

The Rock Agency

Total Staffing Network, Inc
United Nanny LLC

Upstairs Downstairs Cleaning
Village Nannies, Inc.

William Morris Endeavor Entertainment, LLC (WME)

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued




	Sheet1

