Lic Number	Agency	Current Status as of 1/17/24
2361	1 Model Management Chicago, LLC	Issued
2353	10 Mgmt	Issued
2385	82 South, Inc. d/b/a Mode Talent Group	Issued
1872	A Care Home Placement, Inc.	Issued
1878	A Gold Coast Domestic Agency, Inc.	Issued
2148	Actors Talent Group, Inc.	Issued
2340	Alicja Burek Events Ltd DBA Alicja Models	Issued
2018	All Help Health Services , Inc.	Issued
1123	Ambassador Talent Agents, Inc.	Issued
2345	American Health Care Systems LLC	Issued
0228	Artists of Note, Inc.	Issued
2392	Axxess Health Service	Issued
1711	Babes 'N Beaus-Chicago	Issued
1487	Bass/Schuler Entertainment, Inc.	Issued
1489	Better Homecare Service, Inc.	Issued
1957	Big Mouth Talent, Inc.	Issued
1674	BMG Model & Talent	Issued
1810	BMG Talent Group, Inc.	Issued
1016	Burns Entertainment & Sports Marketing, LLC	Issued
0691	By Necessities Cleaning Service	Issued
2381	Careeer Nannies & Household Staffing LLC	Issued
1995	Caring Hearts	Issued
2321	Chicago Talent Network Co.	Issued
1455	City & Suburban Home Care Services	Issued
1968	College Nannies & Tutors	Issued
2105	College Nannies & Tutors Of Ne Chicago	Issued
1088	Country Homecare, Inc.	Issued
1918	CRS Care Referral Service, Marie Levina dba	Issued
2154	Daffe Models, Incorporated	Issued
1460	Dalia's In Home Care Agency, Inc.	Issued
2327	DDO Artists Agency	Issued
2373	DeSanti Talents , Inc.	Issued
0505	Dial-A-Maid I, Ltd.	Issued
1862	Domestic Service Agency	Issued
0925	Don Pancho Employment Agency	Issued
2397	Dream Team Talent Agency, LLC	Issued
0528	Emilia's Cleaning Agency, Inc.	Issued
2237	English Maids Cleaning Service, Inc.	Issued
1910	English Maids Cleaning Service, Inc.	Issued
1335	Eva's Home Care, Inc.	Issued
0404	Eve & Vic Cleaning Services, Inc.	Issued
1341	Family Care Agency, Inc.	Issued
1477	Ford Models, Inc.	Issued
1449	Forest City Domestic Caregivers Agency, Inc.	Issued
2380	Friendly Health Assistance LLC	Issued

0663	Friendly Home Care	Issued
2027	Gray Talent Group, Inc.	Issued
2333	Grossman & Jack Talent	Issued
0880	Halina's Home Care Inc.	Issued
2228	Hayes Talent Agency, LLC	Issued
2386	HD Talent Group, Inc.	Issued
2387	Helen Wells Agency, LLC	Issued
2395	Herzhoff & Johnson LLC	Issued
2391	Ignite Success, LLC	Issued
1864	Intercare Chicago, Inc. d/b/a A+Domestic Agency	Issued
1536	International Jobs, Inc.	Issued
1603	Jay Reil & Associates	Issued
2137	Jenny's Agency, Inc.	Issued
2393	Kore Solutions LLC	Issued
2348	Lab Artists, LLC	Issued
1835	Lake Shore Care, Inc.	Issued
1249	Landini Entertainment Productions, Inc.	Issued
1448	Lee Ann Marie Productions, Inc.	Issued
0410	Lily's Talent Agency, Inc.	Issued
2207	Loretta Sawyer Agency	Issued
1152	Loving Care, Inc.	Issued
2394	LV Operations LLC	Issued
1849	Magnificent Events, Ltd.	Issued
2110	Magnifique Domestic Employment Agency	Issued
1898	Mahler Enterprises, Inc.	Issued
1443	Maids On Time, Inc.	Issued
1423	Margaret's Employment Agency, Inc.	Issued
1497	Mila's Cleaning Company	Issued
0485	Miller Broadcast Management, Inc.	Issued
2365	My Household Managed LLC	Issued
1360	Nanny Resource, Inc.	Issued
2343	North Shore Nannies of Illinois, Inc	Issued
1612	NV TALENT	Issued
2338	Option One Artists Option One Productions Inc DBA Option 1 Models	Issued Issued
2081	Paonessa Talent Agency, L.L.C.	Issued
0660	Perfect Impressions Entertainment	Issued
2306	Pinnacle Providers In Home Care, LLC	Issued
0488	Polonia Home Health Care Center Employment Agency, Ltd., dba Polonia in	Issued
0099	Home Care Services Placement Agency Pro Promotions, Inc.	Issued
2388	Professional Halal Services LLC	Issued
2390	Respiratory Experts, LLC	Issued
2332	Rock Talent Agency LLC	Issued
2120	Roma Home Care, Inc.	Issued
1224	Satisfy Employment Agency	Issued
2389	SCE Agency, LLC	Issued
	077	

	<u>-</u>	
2261	Second City Nannies	Issued
2366	Select Chicago LLC	Issued
0379	Shirley Hamilton, Inc.	Issued
1896	Signature Employment Agency, Inc.	Issued
1380	SPS Home/Hospital Care	Issued
2368	Stewart Talent Management Corp.	Issued
1399	Talent Group, Inc.	Issued
2364	Talent X Alexander	Issued
0125	Tamar Productions, Inc.	Issued
2342	The Anne O'Briant Agency	Issued
2315	The Rock Agency	Issued
2396	Total Staffing Network, Inc	Issued
2370	United Nanny LLC	Issued
2323	Upstairs Downstairs Cleaning	Issued
2382	Village Nannies, Inc.	Issued
2303	William Morris Endeavor Entertainment, LLC (WME)	Issued